COMMUNIQUE No.

5

RAF=SUYHFIL b  BLRAF—D 8L LFSATIL KF

Date:
Number of km:

Average speed of winner:km/h
Pl. Num UCI code

1 233 JPN19870525
2 202 JPN19940918
3 231 JPN19680222
4 232 JPN19701213
5 201 JPN19940311
6 203 JPN19960116
7 211  JPN19690711
8 204 JPN19930914
9 223  JPN19940603
10 222 JPN19950501
11 212 JPN19830528
12 213 JPN19920804
13 221 JPN19881020

Number of starters:13
Number of finishers:13

Riders finishing after deadline:0

Riders abandoning the race:0

2011/9/2
3.3
26.28

Rider

F# L #2E/INOUE, Remi

ik ¥/SAITO, Nozomi

FEA %KE/MORIMOTO, Akemi
78 MEF/NISHI, Kanako

it RE/NAKAMURA, Yuka
B FRE/TANI, Iori

KHE #13E/YONEDA, Kazumi
#E BEE/KAMBA, Mutsumi
T EZ/AKIMOTO, Seina
#E W& Z/IKEDA, Yumeko
paTER E#5/ABE, Natsuki

BA E£H/HASHIMOTO, Kanae
BA sE/HASHIMOTO, Tomoe

S3IREHAFRAT—2 - L—AInlvbBT
THE 3rd ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

Team
JCFF—L
L ESREER
JCFF—L
JCFF—L
L ESREER
L ESREER
FLEFIRAF— L
L ESREER
FLEFERBF— L
FLEFRBF— L
FLEFIRAF— L
FLEFIRAF— L
FLEFRBF— L

TIME

7'32".01
7'38".22
7'39".85
7'44".54
7'48'".80
8'11".55
8'19".60
8'28".11
8'54".61
9'04".39
9'14".28
9'26".79
9'46'".25

IH: HEEMAAFEGEEHSEDRE NPOERABFESASI0V—&dTHae
EE: MHEAzEARFFEETEYUERRERMESE STRERREEY

4

AEEm SFHEH

GAP

00'00"
00'06"
00'08"
00'13"
00'17"
00'40"
00'48"
00'56"
0123"
01'32"
01'42"
01's55"
02'14"
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COMMUNIQUE No.

FIEZAAFRAT—L - L—AInlhvHT
THE 3rd ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE
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BABE : XF FIRT—ORTHR

Date:

Num
233
202
231
232
201
203
211
204
223
10 222
11 212
12 213
13 221

CONOUTARWNH
=~

UCI Code

JPN19870525
JPN19940918
JPN19680222
JPN19701213
JPN19940311
JPN19960116
JPN19690711
JPN19930914
JPN19940603
JPN19950501
JPN19830528
JPN19920804
JPN19881020

I BEZAAFELSEMNERE NPOELEFREASI0G—&FTHbHE
EFE: HEOEA2ERFEEATSUOERRZETMES =FRoERRETY

4

2011/9/2

Rider

#* E #%/INOUE, Remi

&k 2 /SAITO, Nozomi

#HA %k%E/MORIMOTO, Akemi
78 MEF/NISHI, Kanako

it KZ&F/NAKAMURA, Yuka
& FRE/TANI, Iori

KXHE #13%/YONEDA, Kazumi
#HEE BESE/KAMBA, Mutsumi
fhT E5/AKIMOTO, Seina
ME & Z/IKEDA, Yumeko
FI&% =% /ABE, Natsuki

&R £H/HASHIMOTO, Kanae
&R %E/HASHIMOTO, Tomoe

AEET SFE3EH

Team
JCFF—L
LEBKRERR
JCFF—L
JCFF—L
LEBKERKR
L EBKRERKR
HEBRAF— L
L EBFERR
#LEKRBF— L
HLERBF— L
HEBRAF— L
HEBRAF— L
HLEKRBF— L

7

St1

7'32"
7'38"
7'39"
7'44"
7'48"
8'11"
8'19"
8'28"
8'54"
9'04"
9'14"
9'26"
9'46"

Total
07'32"
07'38"
07'39"
07'44"
07'48"
08'11"
08'19"
08'28"
08'54"
09'04"
09'14"
09'26"
09'46"

Gap

00'06"
00'07"
00'12"
00'16"
00'39"
00'47"
00'56"
01'22"
01'32"
01'42"
01'54"
02'14"

1/1
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THE 3rd ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE /

COMMUNIQUE No. 7 1/1

MA#LE : kF FLRAT—ORTH
Date:  2011/9/2

PI. Team Stagel Total Gap

1 JCFF—L 0h15'11" 0h15'11" 0h0O0'0O0"
2 LESKEER 0h15'26" 0h15'26" 0h00'15"
3 HBRAF— L 0h17'33" 0h17'33" 0h02'22"
4 FLEHRBF— LA 0h17'58" 0h17'58" 0h02'47"

IfE: BHEEABFEBGEEMESRE NPOEABFEAIO0G—&TToLE
EE: MEZA2ERSERETFUgERRAWMES STRgiEhiReEy
HEE . NORET SFEE3Ed



COMMUNIQUE No.

8

RE—FYR b ERF—=T HYTYIL XF REFERI—R

BEIimeREAT—3 . L—Ainlvb T
THE Jrgl ALL Japan Slags Race ir TWATE

“7p
/

Date: 2011/9/2

2EEKERIR 2 00'15" HLBRAF — L 3 02'22"

201 % KE/NAKAMURA, Yuka 5 00'16" 211 *M F135/YONEDA, Kazumi 7 00'47"

202 ZE@ £/SAITO, Nozomi 2 00'06" 212 (&R E4/ABE, Natsuki 11 01'42"

203 & fFRE/TANI, Iori 6 00'39" 213 #&AK #£#/HASHIMOTO, Kanae 12 01'54"

204 #EE BER/KAMBA, Mutsumi 8 00'56"

manager: 3% RAX/KANOU, Riyota manager: &M & th/KAMADA, Michiya

FLERBF — L 4 02'47" JCFF—L 1 00'00"

221 1A $1E/HASHIMOTO, Tomoe 13 02'14" 231 FA %3%£/MORIMOTO, Akemi 3 00'07"

222 tH W Z/IKEDA, Yumeko 10 01'32" 232 #& MEF/NISHI, Kanako 4 00'12"

223 It 2%/AKIMOTO, Seina 9 o01'22" 233 #.t #H%E/INOUE, Remi 1 00'00"

manager:ittH 1IE ZER/IKEDA, Shojiro manager: =15 #2%/TAKAHASHI, Matsuyoshi

Number of starters: 13
Hff bR AL 34 RN HELE L F=R L a0 — = T
FR: FHRAINTYEERSEEERSTIRE SFRaERmE

LK -

N SR il - N

%

1/1



COMMUNIQUE No.

S3IREHAFRAT—2 - L—AInlvbBT
THE 3rd ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

9

RTF=S)HI b BLRT—D B4 LFS4T7L BF

Date:

Number of km:

Average speed of winner:km/h

CONOURAWNHY
—

Num UCI code

135 JPN19940531
61 JPN19941020
91 JPN19940902
54 JPN19950114
183 JPN19941125
103 JPN19930507
152 JPN19941027
143 JPN19950601
82 JPN19940724
144 JPN19950509
31 JPN19940308
64 JPN19940726
182 JPN19940608
13 JPN19940707
51 JPN19931022
4 JPN19940109
123 JPN19950325
131 JPN19940116
81 JPN19940625
161 JPN19930718
142 JPN19930410
52 JPN19940922
105 JPN19940420
101 JPN19940101
74 JPN19940701
1 JPN19950706
132 JPN19950729
114 JPN19930722
116 JPN19940319
121  JPN19930728
35 JPN19950112
21 JPN19930503
11 JPN19940105
65 JPN19940809
94 JPN19940817
96 JPN19941119
62 JPN19940725
23 JPN19930611
83 JPN19941002
153 JPN19950109
53 JPN19950301
172 JPN19940627
33 JPN19931108
181 JPN19940105
106 JPN19950820
163 JPN19940628
34 JPN19940110
72 JPN19940728
133 JPN19941124
136 JPN19941030
42 JPN19930701
92 JPN19940429
165 JPN19941012
104 JPN19950214
63 JPN19950810
166 JPN19930808
3 JPN19950313
2 JPN19930625
115 JPN19930821
24 JPN19940924
86 JPN19950818
171  JPN19940320

2011/9/2
3.3
31.92

Rider

M@ 8/TOKUDA, Suguru

& K#E/NISHIMURA, Hiroki
I35 #5t/HIROSE, Itsuki

&= H E#/YOSHIDA, Masaki
WA KF/SHIROTA, Yamato
FIl FE/YOSHIKAWA, Kibo
kM Kih/HAZAMA, Daichi

A #£/0KAMOTO, Hayato
{REk F0#E/ITO, Kazuki

h ¥ 57 #/NAKANOJIRI, Sho
&8 £ 2/KONNO, Tosei

INFR $R#E/KOBAYASHI, Takuya
IR #N%/KOBAYASHI, Kazuki
INEFF 2t /ONODERA, Seiya
KiB 8 A/ONUMA, Hiroto

faE & A/NISHIO, Hayato

=B B /ENDO, Atsuki

hhith £x/CHOCHI, Shin

EE 35 /MAWATARI, Shinya
BM #/NIYAUCHI, Wataru

i E BR/NAKATA, Eiji

#JI| #5t/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya
FriR #&t/KATAGIRI, Zenya
FAE $REE/AKITA, Takuma

w1l ZE/YAMAKAWA, Ryo

faRE FEA/NISHIO, Keito

ZH H=A/YASUDA, Kyosuke
&8 ZX/WATANABE, Takahiro
F4E A fFE/HANEDA, Masanao
T {#=£/TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki
)1 #E/HOSOKAWA, Masami
#iR RX/YOKOSAWA, Tomohiro
/AL EE/ODAYAMA, Takanori
fE <K Eth/SASAKI, Shinya
LA #/YAMADA, Yusuke
AF #HF/ISHII, Shohei

FIL 75 /KIKUYAMA, Masashi
#5K BEE/SUZUKI, Takatoshi
# £ #X/INOUE, Naohiro

BT £AX/MIYASHITA, Kota
%Il E&/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya
;B0 EE/NUMAGUCHI, Ryoma
KB A{Z#/KIDA, Kuniya

AE BE#/IRISA, Naoki

#1L fMAK/YOKOYAMA, Kota
HH ¥ KX/AONO, Masahiro
TRk 5h#/KUDO, Hiroki

TR Z#5/ARAKI, Tayu

&1k F£—/IWASA, Koichi

iR f/NISHIZAWA, Ryu

FAf% 2/KADOWAKI, Tsubasa
™A —8A/TAKEUCHI, Kazuhiro
&8 ¥/ IWAHASHI, Hiroya
W# $E/MATSUMURA, Takuma
& A fF/SHIODA, Kohei

IRE ¥ E/KODAMA, Toshimasa
{R#& $42/1TO, Shunki

A# #2/KIMURA, Yuki

s KB5/YAMASAKI, Taiyo
A #&/YAMAMOTO, Yuki
Rk fh—/1TO, Yuichi

2 ZRIE/WATANABE, Taiki

Team
AT L R B SR
BREAEER
HWEIESHERER
BERERZEANBIIEK
N EREERB
LiEMEAERER
EIENTIPE SR A=
MPULE ML S
RRBEAEER
MIULE ML S
EHESAERR
BREAEER

N EREERB
EHRREAERER
BERERZEANBIIEK
dbimEE A EE R
BHMEBTIRELESK
AT L R B SR
RRBEAEER

M EEAEER
MPuLE ML S
BEREREANBIIEK
LiEMEAERER
LiEMEAERER
BEREARERER
dbimEE A EE R
AT L R B SR
s AREER
s REER
BHMEBTIRLESK
EHESHERR
EFREAEER
ERREAREER
BREAEER

R NE S AEER
R NE S AEER
BREAEER
EFREAERER
RRBEAREER
MIULBRIE DR
BEREREANBIIEK
NMEAREERA
EHESAERR
NMEREERB
LiEMEARERER
mEEAEER
EHESAERR

1B E B S AEER
REAFILZEBSR
REAFILZEBSE
HRSAREER
HENE S AEER
mEEAEER
LiEMEAERER
BREAEER
mEEAEER
dbiEE S AEER
dbiEE S AEER
s AREER
EFREARERER
RRBEAEER
NMEAREERA

TIME

6'12".14
6'23".58
6'24".36
6'29".37
6'29".42
6'31".95
6'34".17
6'34".90
6'35".79
6'38".65
6'39".57
6'40".61
6'40".80
6'41".42
6'41".94
6'43".17
6'43".21
6'43".39
6'43".98
6'45".33
6'45".50
6'46".07
6'46".61
6'46".64
6'47".08
6'47".11
6'47".31
6'52".16
6'52".19
6'52".52
6'53".43
6'53".64
6'54".08
6'54".43
6'54".74
6'55".07
6'55".61
6'55".61
6'55".81
6'55".90
6'56".50
6'56".55
6'56".76
6'56".85
6'57".08
6'58".01
6'59".57
6'59".68
7'00".25
7'00".93
7'01".54
7'01".83
7'02".57
7'03".08
7'04".62
7'05".01
7'05".05
7'05".07
7'05".48
7'05".98
7'06".23
7'06".80

IH: HEEMAAFEGEEHSEDRE NPOERABFESASI0V—&dTHae
EE: MHEAzEARFFEETEYUERRERMESE STRERREEY

4

AEEm SFHEH

GAP

00'00"
00'11"
00'12"
00'17"
00'17"
00'20"
00'22"
00'23"
00'24"
0027"
0027"
00'28"
00'29"
00'29"
00'30"
00'31"
00'31"
00'31"
00'32"
00'33"
00'33"
00'34"
00'34"
00'34"
00'35"
00'35"
00'35"
00'40"
00'40"
00'40"
00'41"
00'42"
00'42"
00'42"
00'43"
00'43"
00'43"
00'43"
00'44"
00'44"
00'44"
00'44"
00'45"
00'45"
00'45"
00'46"
00'47"
00'48"
00'48"
00'49"
00'49"
00'50"
00'50"
00's51"
00'52"
00'53"
00'53"
00'53"
00'53"
00'54"
00'54"
00'55"

1/2



COMMUNIQUE No.

ART—=SUYHFL b FIRTF—D

Date:
Number of km:
Average speed of winner:km/h

Pl. Num UCIcode

63 55 JPN19950414
64 95 JPN19941221
65 141 JPN19940401
66 113 JPN19930627
67 134 JPN19940808
68 184 JPN19940213
69 102 JPN19941210
70 41 JPN19931215
71 93 JPN19940918
72 5 JPN19930425
73 176  JPN19950131
74 32 JPN19940802
75 125 JPN19960203
76 46 JPN19950729
77 122 JPN19941216
78 124 JPN19950313
79 162 JPN19930402
80 173 JPN19930603
81 76 JPN19960308
82 22 JPN19930514
83 71 JPN19930814
84 12 JPN19931025
85 164 JPN19930920
86 112 JPN19931214
87 56 JPN19950816
88 175 JPN19930613
89 154 JPN19941103
90 186 JPN19950802
91 15 JPN19940502
92 14 JPN19940809
93 85 JPN19940729
94 16 JPN19940801
95 185 JPN19930916
96 111 JPN19940224
97 44 JPN19951227
98 25 JPN19950207
99 84 JPN19940724
100 66 JPN19941026
101 6 JPN19930618
102 36 JPN19940117
103 73 JPN19930831
104 145 JPN19950817
105 45 JPN19940701
106 126 JPN19950727
107 75 JPN19960213
108 26 JPN19931207
109 174 JPN19950118
110 146 JPN19960126
111 155 JPN19950325
112 43 JPN19930812

Number of starters:0
Number of finishers:0

9

BALESATIV BF
2011/9/2

3.3

31.92

Rider

AR 158 /HASHIMOTO, Takeshi
WT fth/MATSUSHITA, Koya
FiR 8% /UNE, Toshiki

B3 BE/TAKAI Keigo

Hd B5/TANAKA, Ryosuke
R #lth/HARAI, Kenya

E# iE/HIROSE, Haruki

BE1E X8/ TAKAHASHI, Daiki
£H BI/ASAI, Hajime

K& ZEt/OHIGASHI, Tatsuya
#74 18/OGATA, Hayate

2% —18/ASANO, Kazuki

=ik &I/SAITO, Ken

{2 K XE/SASAKI, Bumpei
#HHE ZA/TAKEDA, Taiga

FRiIE H£/ISHIZUKA, Sai

kO B&E/MIZUGUCHI, Katsuki
HE {H/TANAKA, Yu

¥=xA [E/SARUTA, Takumi

&1 [E1/TAKAHASHI, Atsushi
+085 BE#2/TOTOKI, Ryuo

BA {EFE/HASHIMOTO, Shuhei
BHE# i#X/HINOBAYASHI, Yudai
R F/1TO, Shu

#5K B2/SUZUKI, Takayuki
4811 B&/FUKUYAMA, Shun
HE# ¥EF/SEGOSHI, Nobuya
FE RIE/ITO, Taiki

Kl B&/OYAMA, Seiya

#7848 HEE/SHINNUMADATE, Yuma
# X#%/MORI, Sorataka

BE &7 /KASHIO, Satoshi
A& [E#8/1TO, Koki

ME EK/IKEDA, Keita

fiA 2X/NAKAGOME, Kenta
AR R/SUZUKI, Jin

EK B2K/KUROKI, Shunta
A BEH/SAKAMOTO, Satoshi
INE 185 /KODAMA, Yuki

XE #E/AMANO, Shoki

FAZE FBE/AKIBA, Akitomo

#0O B /MORIGUCHI, Hiroki
fRiR 1E—/IISAKA, Hirokazu
ik Kig/KATO, Daiki

BJI| 58/HAYAKAWA, Yukiya
FIE H4E/CHIBA, Masaki
#F9 B &/IDO, Masaki

WA HFE/MATSUMOTO, Shohei
% %X/MORIWAKI Kelta

Riders finishing after deadline:0
Riders abandoning the race:0

S3IREHAFRAT—2 - L—AInlvbBT
THE 3rd ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

Team

BEEERZEARNIIGEE
RS AEER
MPULEFTLIL S

Rigm hEER

REAF LR BEK
T EREEEB
FIEMEKEER
MEERSKERK

MRS REREK

tiEEEkEER
NS REERA
BERRERERR

EHMEZTIREESK

MEERSKERK

EHMEZETIREESK
EHMEETIREESK

PO & 5 iR
T ERERRA
BERSHEER
EFREHEER
BERSHEER
BEHRESREREK
PO & A5 iR
Rigm A EER

BERIFBEARIIER

TMEREREA
BT b (=t
N EHEEEB
EREEHEER
HEREEHEER
RREE A EER
HFREEHEER
N EREERB
RigmAEER
MEERSKEREK
EFREHEER
BRI EER
ERERERR
dtiEEEkEER
BERRERERR
BERSKEER

FHLRFRIL IS

MEERSKERK

BEHMEZETIREESK

BERSHEER
EFREHEER
NMEREER A

IR SR

*D-xklll‘;.—‘?ﬂ:ltu—;’fx

7

TIME

7'07".08
7'07".18
7'07".23
7'07".32
7'07".81
7'08".03
7'08".17
7'08".30
7'08".32
7'08".49
7'08".97
7'10".17
7'11".80
7'13".34
7'14".74
7'15".11
7'15".32
7'15".61
7'15".72
7'16".03
7'16".41
7'16".51
7'17".63
7'19".57
7'19".99
7'20".58
7'21".31
7'21".64
7'23".92
7'24".11
7'26".01
7'26".97
7'27".99
7'28".92
7'28".96
7'29".80
7'29".98
7'32".02
7'32".21
7'33".39
7'34".02
7'34".22
7'38".26
7'40".94
7'42".88
7'43".76
7'49".46
7'58".26
8'48".73
8'57".12

IH: HEEMAAFEGEEHSEDRE NPOERABFESASI0V—&dTHae

EE: MHEAzEARFFEETEYUERRERMESE STRERREEY
Hig . NEEFS BSEEEH

GAP
00'55"
00'55"
00'55"
00'55"
00'56"
00'56"
00'56"
00'56"
00'56"
00'56"
00'57"
00'58"
01'00"
01'01"
01'03"
01'03"
01'03"
01'03"
01'04"
01'04"
01'04"
01'04"
01'05"
01'07"
01'08"
01'08"
01'09"
01'10"
01'12"
01'12"
01'14"
01'15"
01'16"
01'17"
01'17"
01'18"
01'18"
01'20"
01'20"
01'21"
01'22"
01'22"
01'26"
01'29"
01'31"
01'32"
01'37"
01'46"
02'37"
02'45"

2/2



COMMUNIQUE No.

FIEZAAFRAT—L - L—AInlhvHT
THE 3rd ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

10

BARE : BF BLRAT—ORTH

Date: 2011/9/2

Pl. Num UCI Code Rider Team St1 Total Gap

1 135 JPN19940531 {H 8/TOKUDA, Suguru EHMFLEASR 6'12" 06'12"

2 61 JPN19941020 &+t K#B/NISHIMURA, Hiroki BREREER 6'23" 06'23" 00'11"
3 91 JPN19940902 [k #/HIROSE, Itsuki AEESAEER 6'24" 06'24" 00'12"
4 54  JPN19950114  #HH #&#l/YOSHIDA, Masaki BEEREREANBNER 6'29" 06'29" 00'17"
5 183 JPN19941125 M K#/SHIROTA, Yamato NINEREREB 6'29" 06'29" 00'17"
6 103 JPN19930507 &Il H¥/YOSHIKAWA, Kibo TLiEEEHREER 6'31" 06'31" 00'19"
7 152  JPN19941027 ¥R Kith/HAZAMA, Daichi MPUL BRI TR 6'34" 06'34" 00'22"
8 143 JPN19950601 [EA #/0KAMOTO, Hayato MIULEFIFL IR 6'34" 06'34" 00'22"
9 82  JPN19940724  {RjE F#E/ITO, Kazuki HREEREER 6'35" 06'35" 00'23"
10 144 JPN19950509 &R #/NAKANOJIRI, Sho MILEFIFL IR 6'38" 06'38" 00'26"
11 31 JPN19940308 £% £ 2/KONNO, Tosei BHESAEER 6'39" 06'39" 00'27"
12 64  JPN19940726  /Ik #R#E/KOBAYASHI, Takuya BREREER 6'40" 06'40" 00'28"
13 182 JPN19940608 /I ##/KOBAYASHI, Kazuki MINEREREB 6'40"  06'40" 00'28"
14 13 JPN19940707 /I&3F Zth/ONODERA, Seiya EHRESHREER 6'41" 06'41" 00'29"
15 51 JPN19931022  Ki& & A/ONUMA, Hiroto BEREREANBNER 6'41" 06'41" 00'29"
16 4 JPN19940109 7R & A/NISHIO, Hayato dbiEE R EE R 6'43" 06'43" 00'31"
17 123  JPN19950325 =ik &% /ENDO, Atsuki BMEBIREESK 6'43" 06'43" 00'31"
18 131 JPN19940116  tith #/CHOCHI, Shin RHMFLEAER 6'43" 06'43" 00'31"
19 81 JPN19940625  EiE ##35/MAWATARI, Shinya HREEREER 6'43" 06'43" 00'31"
20 161 JPN19930718 &M #/NIYAUCHI, Wataru o E & A EE R 6'45"  06'45" 00'33"
21 142 JPN19930410 i HE BER/NAKATA, Eiji MILEFIFL IR 6'45"  06'45" 00'33"
22 52 JPN19940922  #&JIl #th/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya BERFREANBNER 6'46" 06'46" 00'34"
23 105 JPN19940420 K#R Z#th/KATAGIRI, Zenya TLiEHEAREER 6'46" 06'46" 00'34"
24 101 JPN19940101  #H #REE/AKITA, Takuma TLiEHEAEER 6'46" 06'46" 00'34"
25 74  JPN19940701  LWJIl #/YAMAKAWA, Ryo BEESHEER 6'47" 06'47" 00'35"
26 1 JPN19950706  #RE #FHA/NISHIO, Keito LS A EER 6'47" 06'47" 00'35"
27 132 JPN19950729 #&H HA/YASUDA, Kyosuke RHMFLEAER 6'47" 06'47" 00'35"
28 114 JPN19930722  &:# ¥ X/WATANABE, Takahiro HEaRERR 6'52" 06'52" 00'40"
29 116 JPN19940319 F4RM f$E/HANEDA, Masanao RigamERR 6'52"  06'52" 00'40"
30 121  JPN19930728 4T {#3E/TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki BHMREETIRELESK 6'52" 06'52" 00'40"
31 35 JPN19950112  #A)Il #E/HOSOKAWA, Masami ERESREER 6'53"  06'53" 00'41"
32 21 JPN19930503  ##iR RX/YOKOSAWA, Tomohiro EFREWERK 6'53" 06'53" 00'41"
33 11 JPN19940105 /MHIL EE/ODAYAMA, Takanori EHEREHERK 6'54" 06'54" 00'42"
34 65  JPN19940809 {£4 K E#/SASAKI, Shinya BREAREER 6'54"  06'54" 00'42"
35 94 JPN19940817 LM E4/YAMADA, Yusuke HRNBSHERK 6'54"  06'54" 00'42"
36 96 JPN19941119  HH ##F/ISHII, Shohei HRNBSHERK 6'55"  06'55" 00'43"
37 62 JPN19940725  #l f$7&/KIKUYAMA, Masashi BRSHERIK 6'55"  06'55" 00'43"
38 23 JPN19930611  #K E£/SUZUKI, Takatoshi EFREEHERK 6'55"  06'55" 00'43"
39 83 JPN19941002  #.t i#K/INOUE, Naohiro RE#AERERR 6'55"  06'55" 00'43"
40 153 JPN19950109 ET #ZX/MIYASHITA, Kota MIL BRI FR 6'55"  06'55" 00'43"
41 53 JPN19950301  #&JIl 5E&/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya BERFREANBNEK 6'56" 06'56" 00'44"
42 172 JPN19940627 ;&0 #E/NUMAGUCHI, Ryoma RIS HEER A 6'56" 06'56" 00'44"
43 33  JPN19931108  AH A{Z#i/KIDA, Kuniya BHESKEER 6'56" 06'56" 00'44"
44 181 JPN19940105 Ak E#/IRISA, Naoki AMEHERERB 6'56" 06'56" 00'44"
45 106 JPN19950820  ##IL fifiAk/YOKOYAMA, Kota LiEMEREER 6'57" 06'57" 00'45"
46 163 JPN19940628 &% 1$X/AONO, Masahiro T E & A EE R 6'58" 06'58" 00'46"
47 34 JPN19940110 I 5A#/KUDO, Hiroki B RS REER 6'59"  06'59" 00'47"
48 72 JPN19940728  FiK %#&/ARAKI, Tayu BERSWERK 6'59"  06'59" 00'47"
49 133 JPN19941124 £k %=—/IWASA, Koichi REFFILZEADR 7'00" 07'00" 00'48"
50 136 JPN19941030 &R #/NISHIZAWA, Ryu HEBAF L EE SR 7'00" 07'00" 00'48"
51 42 JPN19930701  PF4f% 3#/KADOWAKI, Tsubasa MHERSHERK 7'01" 07'01" 00'49"
52 92 JPN19940429 A —3h/TAKEUCHI, Kazuhiro HRNBSHERK 7'01" 07'01" 00'49"
53 165 JPN19941012  ##8 #¥5/IWAHASHI, Hiroya mESAERR 7'02" 07'02" 00'50"
54 104 JPN19950214  ##f $5E/MATSUMURA, Takuma LIEMEHERK 7'03" 07'03" 00'51"
55 63  JPN19950810 i5M #1F/SHIODA, Kohei BREAREER 7'04" 07'04" 00'52"
56 166 JPN19930808 RE ¥8E/KODAMA, Toshimasa M E & A EE R 7'05" 07'05" 00'53"
57 3 JPN19950313 @ #=#2/ITO, Shunki dLiEE S A EER 7'05" 07'05" 00'53"
58 2 JPN19930625  A#f #2/KIMURA, Yuki biEEE REER 7'05" 07'05" 00'53"
59 115 JPN19930821  (LisF KF%/YAMASAKI, Taiyo RigmmERR 7'05" 07'05" 00'53"
60 24 JPN19940924  IUA #&/YAMAMOTO, Yuki EFREHERK 7'05" 07'05" 00'53"
61 86  JPN19950818  {®# {6—/ITO, Yuichi RS AR EER 7'06" 07'06" 00'54"
62 171 JPN19940320 & #=HEE/WATANABE, Taiki NINBIREEIRA 7'06" 07'06" 00'54"
63 55 JPN19950414  #&XK 58 /HASHIMOTO, Takeshi BERFREANBNEK 7'07" 07'07" 00'55"
64 95  JPN19941221 #F fith/MATSUSHITA, Koya FNESHEER 7'07" 07'07" 00'55"
65 141 JPN19940401 4R ##/UNE, Toshiki MFLRFIRL AL SR 7'07" 07'07" 00'55"
66 113 JPN19930627 HE#H BE/TAKAI Keigo RigmmERR 7'07" 07'07" 00'55"
67 134 JPN19940808 H R3/TANAKA, Ryosuke HEBF L EEER 7'07" 07'07" 00'55"
68 184 JPN19940213  [®# #lIth/HARAIL, Kenya NN EAREREEB 7'08" 07'08" 00'56"
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THE 3rd ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE
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BARE : BF BLRAT—ORTH

Date:

Num UCI Code

102 JPN19941210
41 JPN19931215
93 JPN19940918
5 JPN19930425

176 JPN19950131
32 JPN19940802
125 JPN19960203
46 JPN19950729
122 JPN19941216
124 JPN19950313
162 JPN19930402
173  JPN19930603

76 JPN19960308
22 JPN19930514
71 JPN19930814
12 JPN19931025

164 JPN19930920
112 JPN19931214
56 JPN19950816
175 JPN19930613
154 JPN19941103
186 JPN19950802

15 JPN19940502
14 JPN19940809
85 JPN19940729
16 JPN19940801
JPN19930916
JPN19940224
44 JPN19951227
25 JPN19950207
84 JPN19940724
66 JPN19941026
6 JPN19930618
36 JPN19940117
73 JPN19930831

145 JPN19950817
45 JPN19940701
126 JPN19950727

75 JPN19960213
26 JPN19931207

174 JPN19950118
146 JPN19960126
155 JPN19950325

2011/9/2

Rider

FEi#A st#E/HIROSE, Haruki

B8 K#E/TAKAHASHI, Daiki
%4 BI/ASAI, Hajime

KH #E#/OHIGASHI, Tatsuya
#7 18/OGATA, Hayate

25 —#%/ASANO, Kazuki
5k %/SAITO, Ken

{£ 2 K XF/SASAKI, Bumpei
H M FKA/TAKEDA, Taiga

A L/ISHIZUKA, Sai

/KA BE/MIZUGUCHI, Katsuki
Adh {5/TANAKA, Yu

3% M@ [E/SARUTA, Takumi

&4 E+/TAKAHASHI, Atsushi
+B [£48/TOTOKI, Ryuo

BAX {EF/HASHIMOTO, Shuhei
BE# #KX/HINOBAYASHI, Yudai
ik /17O, Shu

#AK &2/SUZUKI, Takayuki
#81U B2/FUKUYAMA, Shun

R 355 /SEGOSHI, Nobuya
B HRIE/ITO, Taiki

Kl E&/OYAMA, Seiya

7848 HEE/SHINNUMADATE, Yuma
#* X#/MORI, Sorataka

B E #17%/KASHIO, Satoshi
#® [E#E/ITO, Koki

M EA/IKEDA, Keita

A 2 A/NAKAGOME, Kenta
$K R/SUZUKI, Jin

2K B2 X/KUROKI, Shunta
A B8 /SAKAMOTO, Satoshi
INE 1%8/KODAMA, Yuki

X $=/AMANO, Shoki

FNEE BB /AKIBA, Akitomo

#0O & /MORIGUCHI, Hiroki
iR tE—/IISAKA, Hirokazu
fniE K#E/KATO, Daiki

BJIl f58/HAYAKAWA, Yukiya
FIE H¥E/CHIBA, Masaki

#*Fq E2&/IDO, Masaki

AR % F/MATSUMOTO, Shohei
# B BK/MORIWAKI, Keita

43 JPN19930812 mE#A EEA/KAGAYA, Keiji

Team
JLEEEREER
MEESHEER
HRNBESHERK
biEE S R EE R
NINERERRA
BEHESREER
BPHMREEIXRELESK
MEESHEER
BPHMREEIRELESK
BPHMEEIRELESK
[ & A E 1R
NINEIRERRA
BEESHEER
EFESHEER
BEESHEER
EHRESREER

T E & R E 1R
REEARERR
BEEFBREARIIER
NINBIRERRA
MPLRLI SR
NINERERRB
HEHRESKREER
HEHRESKREER
RS AREER
HEHRESREER
NINERERIRB
REBAERR
MHESHEER
EFESHREER
RS REER

B RS R EER
ItEEE R EER
BHESREER
BERSHERR
MR FIRL AL SR
MHESKRERER
BHMERTREESR
BERESKERR
EFESHRERR
AMEHRERRA
MFLEFRFUL ISR
BT SRl A=T 5o
2 = ARk

JEL

St1

7'08"
7'08"
7'08"
7'08"
7'08"
7'10"
7'11"
7'13"
7'14"
7'15"
7'15"
7'15"
7'15"
7'16"
7'16"
7'16"
7'17"
7'19"
7'19"
7'20"
7'21"
7'21"
7'23"
7'24"
7'26"
7'26"
7'27"
7'28"
7'28"
7'29"
7'29"
7'32"
7'32"
7'33"
7'34"
7'34"
7'38"
7'40"
7'42"
7'43"
7'49"
7'58"
8'48"
8'57"

00

Total Gap

07'08" 00'56"
07'08" 00'56"
07'08" 00'56"
07'08" 00'56"
07'08" 00'56"
07'10" 00'58"
07'11" 00'59"
07'13" o01'01"
07'14" 01'02"
07'15" 01'03"
07'15" 01'03"
07'15" 01'03"
07'15" 01'03"
07'16" 01'04"
07'16" 01'04"
07'16" 01'04"
07'17" 01'05"
07'19" o01'07"
07'19" o01'07"
07'20" 01'08"
07'21" 01'09"
07'21" 01'09"
07'23" O01'11"
07'24" 01'12"
07'26" 01'14"
07'26" 01'14"
07'27" 01'15"
07'28" 01'16"
07'28" 01'16"
07'29" 01'17"
07'29" 01'17"
07'32" 01'20"
07'32" 01'20"
07'33" o01'21"
07'34" 01'22"
07'34" 01'22"
07'38" 01'26"
07'40" 01'28"
07'42" 01'30"
07'43" 01'31"
07'49" 01'37"
07'58" 01'46"
08'48" 02'36"
08'57" 02'45"

2/2
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THE 3rd ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE /

COMMUNIQUE No. 11 1/1

RF#RE : BF F1RT—ORTHR

Date: 2011/9/2

PI. Team Stagel Total Gap

1 REMAFLEBASEK 0h19'42" 0h19'42" 0h00'00"
2 FEERERZEARIIER 0h19'56" 0h19'56" 0h00'14"
3 BRI ERR 0h19'57" 0h19'57" 0h00'15"
4 MALEMILIL S 0h19'57" 0h19'57" 0h00'15"
5 tEBE FERK 0h20'03" 0h20'03" 0h00'21"
6 hMERERERB 0h20'05" 0h20'05" 0h00'23"
7 BE)REHREER 0h20'13" 0h20'13" 0h00'31"
8 RFE S R E R IR 0h20'13" 0h20'13" 0h00'31"
9 ERESRERK 0h20'28" 0h20'28" 0h00'46"
10 dbifmE S A E R 0h20'35" 0h20'35" 0h00'53"
11 MESKERR 0h20'45" 0h20'45" 0h01'03"
12 BHMEEBIXRZESHK 0h20'46" 0h20'46" 0h01'04"
13 RS REER 0h20'49" 0h20'49" 0h01'07"
14 MALER ISR 0h20'50" 0h20'50" 0h01'08"
15 HEREEAEER 0h20'51" 0h20'51" 0h01'09"
16 EFEEREER 0h20'53" 0h20'53" 0h01'11"
17 BERBAREER 0h21'01" 0h21'01" 0hO1'19"
18 RS EEERA 0h21'10" 0h21'10" 0h01'28"
19 H BB AEER 0h21'22" 0h21'22" 0h01'40"

IfE: BHEEABFEBGEEMESRE NPOEABFEAIO0G—&TToLE
EE: MEZA2ERSERETFUgERRAWMES STRgiEhiReEy
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THE <l ALL Japan Slags Race ir TWATE ; '
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COMMUNIQUE No. 12
RE—FYR b+ E2RF=U V) TFYOL BF REBRI—R
Date: 2011/9/2
dtiEE s RERR 10 00'53" ERESKERK 15  01'09" EFRSRERK 16 01'11"
1 7R & A/NISHIO, Keito 26 00'35" 11 JNEHIL HE/ODAYAMA, Takanori 33 00'42" 21 1R KKX/YOKOSAWA, Tomohiro 32 00'41"
2 AH #E/KIMURA, Yuki 58 00'53" 12 #&%& #§F/HASHIMOTO, Shuhei 84 01'04" 22 %5 BE+/TAKAHASHI, Atsushi 82 01'04"
3 1Rk 5242/1TO, Shunki 57 00'53" 13 & F 2 th/ONODERA, Seiya 14 00'29" 23 #5K Bl#E/SUZUKI, Takatoshi 38 00'43"
4 #E % A/NISHIO, Hayato 16  00'31" 14 1A% HEE/SHINNUMADATE, Yum 92  01'12" 24 WA ##&/YAMAMOTO, Yuki 60 00'53"
5 KE #h/OHIGASHI, Tatsuya 72 00'56" 15 Kl EX/OYAMA, Seiya 91 01'11" 25 #AK R/SUZUKI, Jin 98 01'17"
6 INE 5§ /KODAMA, Yuki 16 {2 41%/KASHIO, Satoshi 94  01'14" 26  FI H¥#E/CHIBA, Masaki 108 01'31"
maneger:#AH %/MATSUDA, Shigeru maneger: X# E/ONO, Naoshi maneger: & 544T/MIYA, Hiroyuki
ERESKERR 9  00'46" MERSFEER 19  01'40" BERFREARIEK 2 00'14"
31 «% £ 2/KONNO, Tosei 11 00'27" 41 15 K#/TAKAHASHI, Daiki 70 00'56" 51 KiB 8 A/ONUMA, Hiroto 15 00'29"
32 %% —#8/ASANO, Kazuki 74 00'58" 42 P9 #/KADOWAKI, Tsubasa 51  00'49" 52 #%)1| #th/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya 22 00'34"
33 AH A{Z55/KIDA, Kuniya 43 00'44" 43 MBS BEA/KAGAYA, Keiji 112 02'45" 53 #%)1l EA#/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya 41 00'44"
34 T 5h#/KUDO, Hiroki 47 00'47" 44 $3A 2X/NAKAGOME, Kenta 97 01'16" 54 #HHE ##/YOSHIDA, Masaki 4 00'17"
35 #8)1l #E/HOSOKAWA, Masami 31 00'41" 45 #RIR 1§ —/IISAKA, Hirokazu 105 o01'26" 55 1BAK L8 /HASHIMOTO, Takeshi 63 00'55"
36 X% #E/AMANO, Shoki 102 o01'21" 46 k42 K X F/SASAKI, Bumpei 76 01'01" 56 K &#2/SUZUKI, Takayuki 87 01'07"
manager: 5 %5&/SHIBASAKI, Hideki manager: g3 F/FUIIL, Toru manager: & #8h/YABUKI, Yasuhiro
BR S &k 3  0015" BERSKERK 17 01'19" REREERERK 8 00'31"
61 #a+t K#8/NISHIMURA, Hiroki 2 00'11" 71 —+8F [£4#2/TOTOKI, Ryuo 83 01'04" 81 EiE {#35/MAWATARI, Shinya 19 00'31"
62 1l 1¥E/KIKUYAMA, Masashi 37 00'43" 72 FeAR £4%/ARAKI, Tayu 48 00'47" 82 Rk F0#E/1TO, Kazuki 9 00'23"
63 5@ #F/SHIODA, Kohei 55 00'52" 73 FUEE BBES/AKIBA, Akitomo 103 o01'22" 83 # Lk #KX/INOUE, Naohiro 39 0043"
64 Ih#F RE/KOBAYASHI, Takuya 12 00'28" 74 Wi #/YAMAKAWA, Ryo 25 00'35" 84 2K BEX/KUROKI, Shunta 99 01'17"
65 {4 K Eth/SASAKI, Shinya 34 00'42" 75 B)I| f#8/HAYAKAWA, Yukiya 107 01'30" 85 # X#%/MORI, Sorataka 93 01'14"
66 IRA fE5/SAKAMOTO, Satoshi 100 01'20" 76 ¥=H [E/SARUTA, Takumi 81 01'03" 86 Rk #6—/1TO, Yuichi 61 00'54"
manager: & & %£—/YAJIMA, Koichi manager: K4 #8/KIMURA, Mitsuo manager: &k #%&/ABE, Takahiro
BERNESHEER 7 00'31" JLiEBIREERR 5 0021" FiER SRR 13 01'07"
91 IR #/HIROSE, Itsuki 3 00'12" 101  ®KE #REE/AKITA, Takuma 24 00'34" 111 it EK/IKEDA, Keita 96 01'16"
92 i —&h/TAKEUCHI, Kazuhiro 52 00'49" 102 f&#A sti8/HIROSE, Haruki 69 00'56" 112 {## %/ITO, Shu 86 01'07"
93 & BI/ASAI, Hajime 71 00'56" 103 #HIl HE/YOSHIKAWA, Kibo 6 00'19" 113 &3 EE/TAKAI Keigo 66 00'55"
94 WWE #9/YAMADA, Yusuke 35 00'42" 104 #F $REBE/MATSUMURA, Takuma 54 00'51" 114 E:# #X/WATANABE, Takahiro 28 00'40"
95 T #ith/MATSUSHITA, Koya 64 00'55" 105 K &/KATAGIRI, Zenya 23 00'34" 115 LigF AB5/YAMASAKI, Taiyo 59 00'53"
96 B F #F/ISHII, Shohei 36 0043" 106  #IL fiA/YOKOYAMA, Kota 45 00'45" 116 F4RE HE/HANEDA, Masanao 29 00'40"
manager:#JIl B#&/SHIBUKAWA, Atsushi manager:®$4g F8I/NAKAKAJI, Hidenori manager:i#3# $¥F/YUI, Jumpei
BHEAZIXREESK 12 01'04" REAFILRBEBR 1 00'00" FMRLEFILIER 4 00'15"
121 HF {#5e/TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki 30 00'40" 131 M4 F/CHOCHI, Shin 18 00'31" 141 4R ##/UNE, Toshiki 65 00'55"
122 ® M &HRFA/TAKEDA, Taiga 77 01'02" 132 &M FA/YASUDA, Kyosuke 27 00'35" 142 hH BER/NAKATA, Eiji 21 00'33"
123 &k E#//ENDO, Atsuki 17 00'31" 133 F1& =—/IWASA, Koichi 49  00'48" 143 [EA& #£/OKAMOTO, Hayato 8 00'22"
124 "I $/ISHIZUKA, Sai 78 01'03" 134 HE¥ R3E/TANAKA, Ryosuke 67 00'55" 144 &R #/NAKANOJIRI, Sho 10 00'26"
125 ZE#k &I/SAITO, Ken 75 00'59" 135 f&M #/TOKUDA, Suguru 1 00'00" 145 #0O EZ/MORIGUCHI, Hiroki 104 01'22"
126 nEk K#%/KATO, Daiki 106 01'28" 136 @R #/NISHIZAWA, Ryu 50 00'48" 146 XK @#F/MATSUMOTO, Shohei 110 01'46"
manager: i & B#l/KAWASHIMA, Katsutoshi manager:BH R3/TANAKA, Yoshiyasu manager: L% #/UENO, Takashi
AP LRI EB 14  01'08" 7o [ 7 A& R 1R 11 01'03" NN RERIRA 18 01'28"
152 kR K#th/HAZAMA, Daichi 7 00'22" 161 =M #/NIYAUCHI, Wataru 20 00'33" 171 &% 5IE/WATANABE, Taiki 62 00'54"
153 E&TF #A/MIYASHITA, Kota 40 00'43" 162 kA B&E/MIZUGUCHI, Katsuki 79 01'03" 172 ;A0 wH/NUMAGUCHI, Ryoma 42 00'44"
154 ##% ¥¥5/SEGOSHI, Nobuya 89 01'09" 163 & 1$X/AONO, Masahiro 46 00'46" 173 B #6/TANAKA, Yu 80 01'03"
156 #FMH BA/MORIWAKI, Keita 111 02'36" 164 BAE#H HA/HINOBAYASHI, Yudai 85 01'05" 174 3P 2#/IDO, Masaki 109 01'37"
165 &4 H#/IWAHASHI, Hiroya 53 00'50" 175 #&1L B/FUKUYAMA, Shun 88 01'08"
166 RE #£H/KODAMA, Toshimasa 56 00'53" 176 #&74 i8/OGATA, Hayate 73 00'56"
manager:#iZ #/NAKATSU, Toru manager:3& 3&/HORI, Yoshiaki manager:#§4& X—/HASHIMOTO, Bunichi
AMNEAERERB 6 00'23"
181 Af& E#A/IRISA, Naoki 44 00'44"
182 /I FN#/KOBAYASHI, Kazuki 13 00'28"
183 A K#1/SHIROTA, Yamato 5 00'17"
184 [R# #lth/HARAI, Kenya 68 00'56"
185 R 1E#8/1TO, Koki 95 01'15"
186 {RE H#E/ITO, Taiki 90 01'09"

manager:E&MH 2/NODA, Yutaka

Number of starters: 112
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